Protokoll Wettkampf 330, das WeihnachtsViertelfinale

Platz

00N PP OWDNPR

Name

Caroline Kramer
Julia Seidler

Maja Junia Doppner
Enne-Lotte Schmidt
Jana Frickel

Noelia Krampen
Maila Liders
Anastasija Gluhih

Jahrgang Verein

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

Celler Schwimm-Club e.V.
TSV Pattensen

SSG Braunschweig

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
WSG Wunstorf

SGS Barsinghausen

Celler Schwimm-Club e.V.
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt

Zeit Lage
00:34,23 Rucken
00:38,71 Brust
00:39,42 Brust
00:36,74 Rucken
00:32,23 Freistil
00:32,31 Freistil

Punktzahl
489
433
410
396
396
393

00:35,32 Schmetterling 330
00:37,70 Schmetterling 272



